OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:26

F.O03/024
" AMENDMENT OF SQLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CORE Page
: ‘ 1 of 2
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NGO, |3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/FURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. FROJECT NOQ. (i appiicabis)
0005 12/Q07/2009 See Lines
8. ISSLED BY CcobE| o00gd 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem 6)  GODE|
DOTMarltime Administration, WR Acguisition
Office of Acqulsltion, MRG-4200,201 Mission Street, Suite 2200
San Fronclsco, CA 94105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., stroat, county, Stote and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT. OF SQLICITATION NO.
Grant Stewart
" PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC ' 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
1320 Willow Pass Rd Sla 485
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
Concard, CA 84620-7340 X} o, DTMABCO5012 / PCS12WAB00T
0 108, DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE P |EACH [TY CORE 1242312006

11. THIS ITEM QNLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The above numbcered selicitation is amended 5 set forth in ltem 14_ Tha hour and date epecifled for recaipt of Offers I:I is oxtended, I:I Iz not extanded.

Otfars must acknowladge recalpt of this amendmant prior 1o the hour and date specificd in the sglicitation of a8 amended, by ana of the following methods:
{a) By completing Itams 8 and 14, and retuming

copias of the amendment; (b} By acknawledging recelpl af this amendmeant on each copy of the offar
submittad; or (c) By saparate lattar or talegram which includes a reforence to the solicitation aod amendnent aumbers. FAILLIRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVER AT THE PLAGCE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SFEGIFIED MAY RESLLT

{N REJECTION OF YZUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire ta change an alfer alraady submittad, such change may be made by telegram ar
lettar, pravided each talegram or lattar makea referance 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priat ta the apenlng hour and dale specited.

12. ACCOUNTING AN APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required)
06- -X303-9- -33- -400RL0-4100- -2545- -0633-0661- - -

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TQ MORIFICATION OF
CONTRAGTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIEES T ECOMTR AN AR DGR AS DESERICED MLILEM. 34
CHECKOMNE| A, THIZ CHANGE QRDER IS I25UED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE GHANGES SET FORTH IN {TEM 14 ARE MADE IN
M THE CONTHRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A :

D B. THE ABQVE NUMBEREDR CONTRACT/ORDER IS MORIFIER 7O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as
changes In paylng otfice, appropriation date, ate.) SET FORTH IN (TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,1030},

B £, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTERER INTO PLIRIUANT T AUTHORITY OF:

D, OTHMCR (Specify typer of madification and authorfy]
FAR 43.103(a} Bilateral Cantract Modification

E. IMPORTANT. Contractor I:l |5 not, I required to sign this document and retum _1 copies o the issuing olfico.
14, DESCRIFTION OF AMENOMENT/MQUDIFICATION
DEQBLIGATE AND CLOSE

(Organizod by LICE seetion headings, Including solicitation/controct subject matter where fpasible.)

The purpose of this modlﬂcatlon Is to deobligate §1,156.32 as follows:
From; $121,860.00

By: -§1.156.32
To; $120,703.68

All other tarms end conditions remain unchanged,

The Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4,804, Clogequt of contract files, that all invaices have baen submitiod and paid. Further, by signing
this modllicatian, tha Shly Manager ls proviging a closing statement certifying completion of this arder 85 raguired by FAR 4.804-5(a)(13).

Txcapl B3 provided harein, all terma and conditions of the documant ratarancad In tem 948 or 104, as b

15A NAME AND TlTLE OF SIGNER

forn changed, majps unchanged snd in full fonse and effecl,

ypo of prnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLEBF{QT TING DFFICER {Tyae oF print)
c,:l:MW Pat\cia L. Elridge

15C., DATE SHENED [1 tates ofAi'nerlca 16C, DATE SIGNED
, - 245-0 ] %‘ 2& W 12/17/09
rS.'gnamm af pcrson aulhenzed |

{Signature of Contracting Officar)
/ NN 7EH-TGZHHITD =

: S?ANDARD FORM 30 (RCV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS ECITION Prescritmd by GSA FAR (471 CFF)
LINLISABLE ‘ 53243


patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
12/17/09


OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:27

P.O0ds024
Line tem Document Numhber Title Page
Su mmary FCS 1 2W06007/0005 PCS12W06007 CLOSEOUT 2al2

Total Funding: £120,703.68

DHvision Closed FYz

FYs Fund BudgetOrg Sub

Cancellad Fund

Object Class  Sub

Pragram CostOrg  Sub Projilab No. Sub  Reporting Category

Ref Req No: PRWRSMOGS051

Funding Infarmailicsy:

0661~ - -
-1,186.32

COTR/SM/FOC/ACO

Lina Itam Delivory Date Unit of
Number  pescription (Start dato to End date} Quantity 155H6 Unit Price Total Cost
CAFE DRLANDO
DEOBLIGATE AND CLOSE
FRWRSMOG0M
oo Modification No. 6 GLOSEQUT Q.00 LoT ($1.156.32) (51,166.32)

Change in Description, Extended Description, Funding, Unlt Price

The purpase of this modification Is to DeObligate ag below;

05- -X303-5- -33- -400RL0-4100- -2545-. - 0633

Previous Total:  $121,860.00
Modification Total:  {51.156.32)
Grand Tatal: $120,703.68

{Includes Diszounts}






